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        Save the Light 5K 

Folly Beach, SC - February 3, 2018 

 

Place Name                Ag S City            St Club  Time    Pace      

===== =================== == = =============== == ===== ======= =====  

    1 Jason Husted        36 M Ridgeville      SC         19:38  6:19  

    2 Jeremy Whitted      42 M Charleston      SC         20:05  6:28  

    3 Matthew Kent        42 M Charleston      SC         20:07  6:29  

    4 Jeremy Miller       36 M Charleston      SC         20:30  6:36  

    5 Daniel Bailey       30 M Mount Pleasant  SC         20:37  6:39  

    6 Nathan Dalechek     32 M Charleston      SC         20:49  6:42  

    7 Jeremy Kimmel       40 M Asheville       NC         20:59  6:46  

    8 Tyler Golbus        15 M Irmo            SC         21:02  6:46  

    9 matt Soch           28 M Summerville     SC         21:35  6:57  

   10 Ryann Thompson      15 F Charleston      SC         21:59  7:05  

   11 Larry Gentile       65 M Charleston      SC         22:20  7:12  

   12 Maddy Meurer        16 F Simpsonville    SC         22:28  7:14  

   13 Angelique Marzi     34 F Folly Beach     SC         22:41  7:18  

   14 Dan O'Donnell       59 M Mount Pleasant  SC         22:48  7:21  

   15 Felix Aguilar       31 M Johns Island    SC         22:50  7:21  

   16 Stephanie Meystre   45 M Charleston      SC         22:58  7:24  

   17 Brooke Rodriguez    33 F Charleston      SC         23:12  7:28  

   18 Makenna Bradley     16 F Chapin          SC         23:34  7:36  

   19 Austin Walworth     29 M Ladson          SC         23:42  7:38  

   20 Stepahnie Broughton 28 F Charleston      SC         23:47  7:40  

   21 Ben Klise           32 M Charleston      SC         24:02  7:45  

   22 Drew McCann         45 M McLean          VA         24:10  7:47  

   23 Maria Gurovich      33 F Charleston      SC         24:12  7:48  

   24 Paige O'Kelley      36 F Hanahan         SC         24:16  7:49  

   25 Alex Lopez Vara     17 M Charleston      SC         24:18  7:50  

   26 Eric Romanowski     29 M Chaleston       SC         24:20  7:50  

   27 Maggie Ashley       29 F Mount Pleasant  SC         24:21  7:51  

   28 Megan Golbus        17 F Irmo            SC         24:27  7:53  

   29 Leanne Egan         25 F Charleston      SC         24:34  7:55  

   30 Bruce Dales         50 M Summerville     SC         24:52  8:00  

   31 David Duckett       23 M Ladson          SC         24:58  8:03  

   32 Walker Cobb         33 M Mount Pleasant  SC         25:03  8:04  

   33 Bryan Price         33 M Folly Beach     SC         25:10  8:06  

   34 Charles Weeks       45 M Charleston      SC         25:20  8:09  

   35 David Nangle        38 M Hanahan         SC         25:21  8:10  

   36 Adrian Rincones     29 M Summerville     SC         25:22  8:10  

   37 Peter Mueller       53 M Johns Island    SC         25:23  8:10  

   38 Anna Lopez Vara     15 F Charleston      SC         25:26  8:11  

   39 Thomas Yeargin      57 M Edisto Island   SC         25:27  8:12  

   40 Naomi Higgins       15 F Murrells Inlet  SC         25:31  8:13  

   41 MArk Wisz           33 M Kalamoazoo      MI         26:02  8:23  

   42 Cameron Bearden     49 M Charleston      SC         26:03  8:23  

   43 Robert Emory        45 M North Charlesto SC         26:11  8:26  

   44 Eric Miller         39 M Mt POleasant    SC         26:11  8:26  

   45 Jennifer Hartig     46 F Johns Island    SC         26:16  8:28  

   46 John Difrancesco    42 M Summerville     SC         26:22  8:30  

   47 Jason Hughen        43 M Mount Pleasant  SC         26:28  8:31  

   48 Kate Henderson      27 F Charleston      SC         26:31  8:32  



   49 Maryanne Aimar      51 F Charleston      SC         26:35  8:34  

   50 Daniel Hooker       46 M Hanahan         SC         26:41  8:36  

   51 Ashly Moran         36 F North Charlesto SC         26:44  8:37  

   52 Jennifer Hitchcock  42 F Charleston      SC         26:45  8:37  

   53 John Edenfield      64 M Charleston      SC         26:46  8:37  

   54 David Gerhardt      62 M North Charlesto SC         26:54  8:40  

   55 Paul S Martin       39 M Mount Pleasant  SC         26:55  8:40  

   56 Samantha Brown      12 F Charleston      SC         27:06  8:44  

   57 Scott Fischer       35 M Mount Pleasant  SC         27:08  8:44  

   58 Danny Blocker       41 M Chapin          SC         27:15  8:46  

   59 Damian Dachowski    55 M Mount Pleasant  SC         27:32  8:52  

   60 Mark A Johnson      44 M Summerville     SC         27:40  8:55  

   61 Katharine Johnson   43 F Summerville     SC         27:40  8:55  

   62 Heather Carpini     37 F Summerville     SC         27:44  8:56  

   63 Jacqueline Pretoriu 18 F Mount Pleasant  SC         27:46  8:56  

   64 David Flenner       39 M North Charlesto SC         27:56  9:00  

   65 Gary Melville       73 M Charleston      SC         28:17  9:06  

   66 Meredith Kenyon     30 F Charleston      SC         28:20  9:08  

   67 Kasey Callopy       14 F Cumming         GA         28:30  9:11  

   68 Dawn Brandt         36 F Charleston      SC         28:30  9:11  

   69 Kelli Leavitt       33 F Mount Pleasant  SC         28:33  9:12  

   70 Connor Montgomery   15 M Charleston      SC         28:34  9:12  

   71 Eileen Laird        65 F Folly Bch       SC         28:37  9:13  

   72 Adam Kronemeyer     33 M Mount Pleasant  SC         28:40  9:14  

   73 Josh Whibley        35 M Charleston      SC         28:48  9:17  

   74 Day Nelson          40 F Charleston      SC         28:55  9:19  

   75 Benjamin Collum     40 M Mt Pleasant     SC         28:56  9:19  

   76 Samantha Fuentes    26 F Charleston      SC         28:57  9:19  

   77 Donna Englander-Fac 55 F Folly Beach     SC         29:06  9:22  

   78 Manuel Lopez Wright 47 M Charleston      SC         29:10  9:23  

   79 Kimberly Nagy       47 F Charleston      SC         29:22  9:27  

   80 William Youngblood  48 M Charleston      SC         29:27  9:29  

   81 Sandra Estee        46 F Mount Pleasant  SC         29:28  9:29  

   82 Joey Winchester     46 M Gilbert         SC         29:33  9:31  

   83 Dorothea Alexander  51 F Charleston      SC         29:34  9:31  

   84 Cindy Kimmel        40 F Asheville       NC         29:37  9:32  

   85 Karen Coomer        52 F Johns Island    SC         29:38  9:33  

   86 Amy Romanowski      30 F Chaleston       SC         29:39  9:33  

   87 Kelly Minerly       34 F Charleston      SC         29:54  9:38  

   88 Jordan Wilbanks     28 M Charleston      SC         29:59  9:40  

   89 Kristen Trickett    28 F Folly Beach     SC         30:00  9:40  

   90 Jonathan Turner     26 M Folly Beach     SC         30:01  9:40  

   91 Christi Youngblood  44 F Charleston      SC         30:11  9:43  

   92 Ed Laird            65 M Folly Vch       SC         30:12  9:44  

   93 Steven Coe          48 M Charleston      SC         30:16  9:45  

   94 Brandon Winchester  43 M Charleston      SC         30:17  9:45  

   95 Kristina Tribble    27 F North Charlesto SC         30:21  9:47  

   96 Andrea Cullen       40 M Asheville       NC         30:28  9:49  

   97 Jennifer Boyle      32 F Charleston      SC         30:29  9:49  

   98 Summer Grooms       37 F Goose Creek     SC         30:32  9:50  

   99 Kylie Subjinske     26 F Mount Pleasant  SC         30:33  9:50  

  100 Beth Livingston     64 F Hanahan         SC         30:34  9:51  

  101 Shelly Wisz         34 F Kalamazoon      MI         30:34  9:51  

  102 Sarah Morton        33 F Charleston      SC         30:46  9:54  

  103 Yvette Wilson       51 F Charleston      SC         30:56  9:58  

  104 Gloria Grimsley     40 F Mount Pleasant  SC         31:13 10:03  

  105 Kristin Fischer     36 F Mount Pleasant  SC         31:19 10:05  



  106 Carolyn Heffelfinge 66 F Sunbury         OH         31:26 10:07  

  107 Ana Clara Bobadilla 31 F Charleston      SC         31:31 10:09  

  108 Brittney Floyd      29 F Charleston      SC         31:34 10:10  

  109 Angela Klick        41 F Mt Pleasant     SC         31:38 10:11  

  110 Amber Jackson       38 F Charleston      SC         31:39 10:12  

  111 Ray Baumil          68 M Charleston      SC         31:47 10:14  

  112 Chelsea Congdon     28 F Mt Pleasant     SC         31:48 10:14  

  113 Annie Soutler       33 F JOhns IS        SC         31:51 10:15  

  114 Linzie Blythe       30 F Charleston      SC         31:55 10:17  

  115 Kathy Collopy       53 F Cumming         GA         31:56 10:17  

  116 Maiben Watkins      22 F Charleston      SC         31:56 10:17  

  117 Taylor Addison      25 M Mount Pleasant  SC         31:56 10:17  

  118 Sharon Bergeron     54 F Ladson          SC         32:00 10:18  

  119 Ryan Niven          31 M Charleston      SC         32:01 10:19  

  120 Lynne Jessup        56 F Murrells Inlet  SC         32:06 10:20  

  121 Michael Hamilton    63 M Summerville     SC         32:16 10:23  

  122 Melanie Ulm         45 F Mount Pleasant  SC         32:27 10:27  

  123 Sara Abels          30 F Charleston      SC         32:35 10:30  

  124 Danielle Hollingswo 34 F Charleston      SC         32:38 10:31  

  125 John Forney         49 M Charleston      SC         32:39 10:31  

  126 Jack Wasson         14 M Charleston      SC         32:39 10:31  

  127 Blair Brown         42 F Charleston      SC         32:58 10:37  

  128 Annie Duryee        57 F Charleston      SC         33:01 10:38  

  129 Elizabeth Wall      42 F Mount Pleasant  SC         33:16 10:43  

  130 Nathan Medberg      36 M Folly Bch       SC         33:25 10:46  

  131 Molly Jones         41 F Hanahan         SC         33:28 10:47  

  132 Robert Jones        46 M Hanahan         SC         33:28 10:47  

  133 Mandy Kreptowski    38 F Charleston      SC         33:35 10:49  

  134 Avery WHitaker      20 F Charleston      SC         33:37 10:50  

  135 Laloma Kagan        35 F Charleston      SC         33:38 10:50  

  136 Allison Beason      53 F Windsor         CT         33:44 10:52  

  137 Daniel Lesesne      38 M Charleston      SC         33:48 10:53  

  138 Lisa Mercurio       41 F Charleston      SC         33:52 10:54  

  139 Lihnda Warner       56 F Charleston      SC         33:59 10:56  

  140 Tee JAy Zajac       33 M Charleston      SC         34:10 11:00  

  141 Sarah Denard        26 F Charleston      SC         34:17 11:03  

  142 Neil Holtzhausen    52 M Charleston      SC         34:22 11:04  

  143 Gina Deutsch        39 F North Charlesto SC         34:30 11:07  

  144 Sandi Benjamin      55 F Elkton          MD         34:45 11:12  

  145 Lennrd Fly          40 M Mount Pleasant  SC         34:48 11:12  

  146 Missy Solt          42 F Apex            NC         34:54 11:14  

  147 Lee O'Neal          53 F Charleston      SC         34:55 11:15  

  148 Rebecca Marson      45 F Mount Pleasant  SC         34:57 11:15  

  149 Kelly Hall          48 F Charleston      SC         35:08 11:19  

  150 Mackenzie Wincheste 18 F Charleston      SC         35:23 11:24  

  151 Ashley Casey        36 F Charleston      SC         35:36 11:28  

  152 Linda Connolly      65 F Holly Hill      SC         35:50 11:32  

  153 Scott Buck          50 M Charleston      SC         36:08 11:38  

  154 bOB cASHION         60 M wAXHAW          NC         36:29 11:45  

  155 Laurie Conrad       28 F Charleston      SC         36:29 11:45  

  156 Tina Baker          60 F Johns Island    SC         36:30 11:45  

  157 Raul Bradley        62 M Isle of Palms   SC         36:44 11:50  

  158 Kim Adams           62 F Wilmington      NC         36:45 11:50  

  159 Molly Leff          22 F Charleston      SC         36:51 11:52  

  160 JoAnne Littrell     64 F Charleston      SC         37:01 11:55  

  161 Ralph Ripley        58 M Hanahan         SC         37:02 11:56  

  162 Shelby Price        26 F Charleston      SC         37:07 11:57  



  163 Amy Jowers          57 F Isle of Palms   SC         37:07 11:57  

  164 Randy Parron        59 M Monroe          MI         37:27 12:03  

  165 Matt Leibenguth     38 M Charleston      SC         37:27 12:04  

  166 Kendall Spivey      19 F Charleston      SC         37:53 12:12  

  167 Heather Wilks       44 F Charleston      SC         38:08 12:17  

  168 Jennifer Dahne      29 F Charleston      SC         38:26 12:23  

  169 Elizabeth Werts     30 F Charleston      SC         38:46 12:29  

  170 Janet Chinnis       56 F Charleston      SC         38:58 12:33  

  171 Annette Spivey      56 F Charleston      SC         38:58 12:33  

  172 Christy Mitchell    44 F Charleston      SC         39:03 12:34  

  173 Carmen Osborn       52 F Daniel Island   SC         39:05 12:35  

  174 Crystal Cooper      46 F Arlington       TX         39:23 12:41  

  175 Kara Klein          32 F Charleston      SC         39:28 12:42  

  176 Katherine Faust     39 F Folly Beach     SC         39:30 12:43  

  177 Fatima Sakarya      55 F Charleston      SC         39:32 12:44  

  178 Ronel Holtzhausen   50 M Charleston      SC         39:39 12:46  

  179 Donna Ford          57 F Goose Creek     SC         39:48 12:49  

  180 Nathan Washuta      29 M Charleston      SC         39:51 12:50  

  181 Jaime Andrews       21 F Folly Beach     SC         39:58 12:52  

  182 MC McCarthy         19 F Mount Pleasant  SC         40:03 12:54  

  183 Tracy Davenport     55 F Simpsonville    SC         40:03 12:54  

  184 Denise Biddlecome   51 F Charlotte       NC         40:06 12:55  

  185 Sarah Stamey        19 F Mount Pleasant  SC         40:07 12:55  

  186 Clara Hogan         69 F Mt Pleasant     SC         40:14 12:57  

  187 Ginni Quisenberry   47 F Johns Island    SC         40:20 12:59  

  188 Donna L Welch       56 F Flat Lick       KY         40:22 13:00  

  189 Mason Wall          47 M Mount Pleasant  SC         40:27 13:02  

  190 Derrick Sirois      10 M Ladson          SC         40:27 13:02  

  191 Tiffany Holland     36 F Charleston      SC         40:57 13:11  

  192 Janice Toporek      57 F Folly Beach     SC         41:00 13:12  

  193 Glenn Roberts       56 M Charleston      SC         41:34 13:23  

  194 Anna Bouknight      39 F Ladson          SC         41:45 13:27  

  195 Robby Beitz         54 M Ladson          SC         41:50 13:28  

  196 Lane Doss           44 M Charleston      SC         41:58 13:31  

  197 Anthony Gill        74 M Charleston      SC         42:15 13:36  

  198 Rebgecca Lesesne    39 F Folly Beach     SC         42:29 13:41  

  199 Lauren Gregory      34 F Charleston      SC         42:36 13:43  

  200 Sheila Hamilton     61 F Summerville     SC         42:47 13:46  

  201 Rossa Knab          59 F Charleston      SC         42:52 13:48  

  202 Louise Hatton-Conwa 47 F Johns Island    SC         43:12 13:55  

  203 Andrea Weathers     61 F Folly Beach     SC         43:13 13:55  

  204 Nicole Garcia       34 F North Charlesto SC         43:19 13:57  

  205 Rick Rockwell       66 M Mount Pleasant  SC         43:29 14:00  

  206 Ann Peets           54 F Folly Beach     SC         43:39 14:03  

  207 Cynthia Rivera      52 F Charleston      SC         43:39 14:03  

  208 Harvey Hazzard      78 M Charleston      SC         44:13 14:14  

  209 Riddick Proveaux    58 M Charleston      SC         44:14 14:15  

  210 Riddick Proveaux Jr 26 M Charleston      SC         44:15 14:15  

  211 Kimberly Montgomery 40 F Charleston      SC         44:19 14:16  

  212 Eric Montgomery     39 M Charleston      SC         44:21 14:17  

  213 Barbara Bouknight   37 F Ladson          SC         44:50 14:26  

  214 Roger Sirois        41 M Ladson          SC         44:50 14:26  

  215 Patricia Gallagher  45 F Summerville     SC         45:04 14:31  

  216 Barbara Zobel       74 F Charlotte       NC         45:14 14:34  

  217 Carol McFall        61 F Goose Creek     SC         45:15 14:34  

  218 Irene Weeks         44 F Charleston      SC         45:30 14:39  

  219 Ashley Kowal        32 F Ladson          SC         46:08 14:51  



  220 Justin Kowal        36 M Ladson          SC         46:09 14:52  

  221 Debbie Lancaster    58 F York            SC         46:44 15:03  

  222 Michael Allen       50 M Charleston      SC         47:16 15:13  

  223 Julie Allen         52 F Charleston      SC         47:22 15:15  

  224 Jessiann Tumbleston 28 F Charleston      SC         47:25 15:16  

  225 Sarah Gill          63 F Charleston      SC         47:26 15:16  

  226 Candace Chidester   67 F Folly Beach     SC         47:40 15:21  

  227 Robert Chisholm     51 M Isle of Palms   SC         47:41 15:21  

  228 Jeanne DiBella      42 F Lake Lure       NC         47:42 15:22  

  229 Suzanne DiBella-Ols 42 F Lake Lure       NC         47:43 15:22  

  230 Patricia Chapman    67 F Lake Lure       NC         47:45 15:22  

  231 Karen Holton        49 F Moncks Corner   SC         48:02 15:28  

  232 Michael Leibowitz   64 M Charleston      SC         48:30 15:37  

  233 Teresa McMillian    61 F Charleston      SC         48:56 15:45  

  234 Heather Del Palacio 34 F Summerville     SC         49:03 15:47  

  235 Pedro Del Palacio   42 M Summerville     SC         49:10 15:50  

  236 Melissa Yelman      24 F Statesboro      GA         49:10 15:50  

  237 Dave Gamble         61 M Charleston      SC         50:50 16:22  

  238 Ken Smilowitz       52 M Charleston      SC         50:53 16:23  

  239 Mary Webb           68 F Folly Beach     SC         50:57 16:24  

  240 Clare Mason          8 F Charleston      SC         51:00 16:25  

  241 Eden Pecorelli       7 F Charleston      SC         51:00 16:25  

  242 Harry Pecorelli     51 M Charleston      SC         51:01 16:26  

  243 Celeste Pecorelli   10 F Charleston      SC         51:06 16:27  

  244 Bill Littrell       67 M Charleston      SC         51:09 16:28  

  245 Carol Cange         78 F Nashvillen      IL         51:12 16:29  

  246 Tracey Clayton      49 F Sky Valley      SC         51:13 16:30  

  247 Allison Poole       50 F Clayton         GA         51:17 16:31  

  248 Renee Ballam        61 F Mount Pleasant  SC         51:28 16:34  

  249 Ashley Esposito     28 F Charleston      SC         51:33 16:36  

  250 Lisa S Quigley      29 F Folly Beach     SC         51:35 16:36  

  251 Megan Kilb          33 F Charleston      SC         51:38 16:38  

  252 Edward Kilb         35 M Charleston      SC         51:39 16:38  

  253 Kelly Cowan         53 F Atlanta         GA         51:44 16:39  

  254 Rhonda Mellon       46 F Lexington       SC         52:22 16:52  

  255 Brooke Noffko       51 F Lexington       SC         52:26 16:53  

  256 James Benjamin      64 M Elkton          MD         52:30 16:54  

  257 Heather King        40 F Summerville     SC         52:33 16:55  

  258 Nina Abaza          44 F Summerville     SC         52:35 16:56  

  259 Jeanne Clausen      55 F Johns Island    SC         53:15 17:09  

  260 Frederic Clausen    59 M Johns Island    SC         53:20 17:10  

  261 Harry Nicholson     56 M Charleston      SC         54:20 17:30  

  262 Sydney Galanda      11 F Charleston      SC         54:43 17:37  

  263 Tracy Galanda       42 F Charleston      SC         54:46 17:38  

  264 Joan Dunn           62 F Branchville     SC         55:41 17:56  

  265 Jennifer Jerome     64 F Johns Island    SC         55:45 17:57  

  266 Riann Yoakum        40 F Longs           SC         56:22 18:09  

  267 Sarah Mulready      22 F Myrtle Beach    SC         56:29 18:11  

  268 Patricia Pretorius  50 F Mount Pleasant  SC         58:04 18:42  

 

        Save the Light 5K 

Folly Beach, SC - February 3, 2018 

 

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 



    1 Ryann Thompson      Charleston      SC   21:59  

    2 Maddy Meurer        Simpsonville    SC   22:28  

    3 Angelique Marzi     Folly Beach     SC   22:41  

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS *********** 

    1 Jason Husted        Ridgeville      SC   19:38  

    2 Jeremy Whitted      Charleston   SC   20:05  

    3 Matthew Kent        Charleston      SC   20:07  

           ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS ********** 

    1 Jennifer Hartig     Johns Island    SC   26:16  

            ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS ********** 

    1 Jeremy Kimmel       Asheville       NC   20:59  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 14 

    1    56 Samantha Brown      12 Charleston       SC   27:06  

    2    67 Kasey Callopy       14 Cumming            GA   28:30  

    3   243 Celeste Pecorelli   10 Charleston         SC   51:06  

MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 14 

    1   126 Jack Wasson         14 Charleston         SC   32:39  

    2   190 Derrick Sirois      10 Ladson             SC   40:27  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 

    1    18 Makenna Bradley     16 Chapin             SC   23:34  

    2    28 Megan Golbus        17 Irmo               SC   24:27  

    3    38 Anna Lopez Vara     15 Charleston         SC   25:26  

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 

    1     8 Tyler Golbus        15 Irmo               SC   21:02  

    2    25 Alex Lopez Vara     17 Charleston         SC   24:18  

    3    70 Connor Montgomery   15 Charleston         SC   28:34  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1   116 Maiben Watkins      22 Charleston         SC   31:56  

    2   134 Avery WHitaker      20 Charleston       SC   33:37  

    3   159 Molly Leff          22 Charleston         SC   36:51  

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 

    1    31 David Duckett       23 Ladson           SC   24:58  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1    20 Stepahnie Broughton 28 Charleston       SC   23:47  

    2    27 Maggie Ashley       29 Mount Pleasant     SC   24:21  

    3    29 Leanne Egan         25 Charleston         SC   24:34  

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 

    1     9 matt Soch           28 Summerville        SC   21:35  

    2    19 Austin Walworth     29 Ladson             SC   23:42  

    3    26 Eric Romanowski     29 Chaleston          SC   24:20  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1    17 Brooke Rodriguez    33 Charleston         SC   23:12  

    2    23 Maria Gurovich      33 Charleston         SC   24:12  

    3    66 Meredith Kenyon     30 Charleston         SC   28:20  

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 

    1     5 Daniel Bailey       30 Mount Pleasant     SC   20:37  

    2     6 Nathan Dalechek     32 Charleston         SC   20:49  

    3    15 Felix Aguilar       31 Johns Island       SC   22:50  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1    24 Paige O'Kelley      36 Hanahan            SC   24:16  

    2    51 Ashly Moran         36 North Charleston   SC   26:44  

    3    62 Heather Carpini     37 Summerville        SC   27:44  

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 

    1     4 Jeremy Miller       36 Charleston         SC   20:30  

    2    35 David Nangle        38 Hanahan            SC   25:21  

    3    44 Eric Miller         39 Mt POleasant       SC   26:11  



FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    52 Jennifer Hitchcock  42 Charleston         SC   26:45  

    2    61 Katharine Johnson   43 Summerville        SC   27:40  

    3    74 Day Nelson          40 Charleston         SC   28:55  

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 

    1    46 John Difrancesco    42 Summerville        SC   26:22  

    2    47 Jason Hughen        43 Mount Pleasant     SC   26:28  

    3    58 Danny Blocker       41 Chapin             SC   27:15  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1    79 Kimberly Nagy       47 Charleston         SC   29:22  

    2    81 Sandra Estee        46 Mount Pleasant     SC   29:28  

    3   122 Melanie Ulm         45 Mount Pleasant     SC   32:27  

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 

    1    16 Stephanie Meystre   45 Charleston         SC   22:58  

    2    22 Drew McCann         45 McLean           VA   24:10  

    3    34 Charles Weeks       45 Charleston         SC   25:20  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1    49 Maryanne Aimar      51 Charleston         SC   26:35  

    2    83 Dorothea Alexander  51 Charleston         SC   29:34  

    3    85 Karen Coomer        52 Johns Island       SC   29:38  

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 

    1    30 Bruce Dales         50 Summerville        SC   24:52  

    2    37 Peter Mueller       53 Johns Island       SC   25:23  

    3   142 Neil Holtzhausen    52 Charleston         SC   34:22  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1    77 Donna Englander-Fac 55 Folly Beach        SC   29:06  

    2   120 Lynne Jessup        56 Murrells Inlet     SC   32:06  

    3   128 Annie Duryee        57 Charleston         SC   33:01  

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 

    1    14 Dan O'Donnell       59 Mount Pleasant     SC   22:48  

    2    39 Thomas Yeargin      57 Edisto Island      SC   25:27  

    3    59 Damian Dachowski    55 Mount Pleasant     SC   27:32  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1   100 Beth Livingston     64 Hanahan            SC   30:34  

    2   156 Tina Baker          60 Johns Island       SC   36:30  

    3   158 Kim Adams           62 Wilmington         NC   36:45  

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 

    1    53 John Edenfield      64 Charleston         SC   26:46  

    2    54 David Gerhardt      62 North Charleston   SC   26:54  

    3   121 Michael Hamilton    63 Summerville        SC   32:16  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 

    1    71 Eileen Laird        65 Folly Bch        SC   28:37  

    2   106 Carolyn Heffelfinge 66 Sunbury            OH   31:26  

    3   152 Linda Connolly      65 Holly Hill         SC   35:50  

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 

    1    11 Larry Gentile       65 Charleston         SC   22:20  

    2    92 Ed Laird            65 Folly Vch        SC   30:12  

    3   111 Ray Baumil          68 Charleston         SC   31:47  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1   216 Barbara Zobel       74 Charlotte          NC   45:14  

    2   245 Carol Cange         78 Nashvillen       IL   51:12  

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99 

    1    65 Gary Melville       73 Charleston         SC   28:17  

    2   197 Anthony Gill        74 Charleston         SC   42:15  

    3   208 Harvey Hazzard      78 Charleston         SC   44:13  

       

 



 


